
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIFERENCIA

1 70 LANZUELA SANCHEZ JAVIER MASTER 30 2h48:40.79

2 3 SISO CLEMENTE ANDRES ELITE 2h51:05.95 2:25.16

3 7 GOMEZ SEBASTIAN ALBERTO ELITE 2h51:06.84 2:26.05

4 62 AMO GARCIA JAVIER MASTER 40 2h51:06.97 2:26.18

5 47 NAVARRO DIEZ JESUS MASTER 40 2h57:11.26 8:30.47

6 4 TEJERO MUR DANIEL SUB-23 2h57:50.20 9:09.41

7 12 OTIN CUCALON JAVIER MASTER 30 2h57:50.66 9:09.87

8 10 HERRERO GALLEGO JUAN CARLOS MASTER 30 2h57:54.05 9:13.26

9 56 BARATECH IBAÑEZ JAVIER MASTER 40 2h59:02.24 10:21.45

10 44 BARAT GUTIERREZ VICENTE JAVIER MASTER 40 2h59:49.25 11:08.46

11 34 CORELLA MARTIN IVAN MASTER 30 3h00:31.19 11:50.40

12 46 MONTES PALOP SANTIAGO JOSE MASTER 40 3h00:32.50 11:51.71

13 50 BAJA MERIZ MANUEL JORGE MASTER 40 3h02:12.97 13:32.18

14 11 LAPENA SUELVES JUAN MASTER 30 3h02:13.07 13:32.28

15 49 BARRANCO LAHOZ NARCISO MASTER 40 3h02:37.84 13:57.05

16 1 OLIVAN GRACIA SANTIAGO ELITE 3h02:39.25 13:58.46

17 27 ARRUEGO MAURIN JOSE ALBERTO MASTER 30 3h03:12.57 14:31.78

18 30 FERNANDEZ NOVELLON FRANCISCO MASTER 30 3h03:32.21 14:51.42

19 55 CALAVIA FERRE CESAR MASTER 40 3h03:32.93 14:52.14

20 18 FRANCO VINUES JAVIER MASTER 30 3h03:36.49 14:55.70

21 2 CUCALON PALACIO LEANDRO ELITE 3h04:58.50 16:17.71

22 13 CASTELLO GOMEZ JAIRO MASTER 30 3h08:19.73 19:38.94

23 29 PASCUAL KOSTICH EDGAR MASTER 30 3h09:52.04 21:11.25

24 73 BARRACHINA USED JESUS CARMELO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h10:39.65 21:58.86

25 105 SOLANAS BAGUES JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 3h10:41.20 22:00.41

26 51 ESCARTIN MUR ANTONIO MASTER 40 3h11:14.78 22:33.99

27 37 ESCANERO PISA LUIS MASTER 40 3h11:44.76 23:03.97

28 5 AGUILAR BARBANOJ ANDRES JOAQUIN ELITE 3h12:38.34 23:57.55

29 6 MONSERRAT BER DANIEL ELITE 3h12:46.90 24:06.11

30 68 EZQUERRA LANSAQUE GUILLERMO MASTER 60 3h12:50.65 24:09.86

31 52 VALIOS FERNANDEZ PABLO JULIAN MASTER 40 3h12:53.86 24:13.07

32 24 ARROYO ORDOVAS DAVID MASTER 30 3h14:21.10 25:40.31

33 43 GARCIA SAPETTI PEDRO MASTER 40 3h14:45.82 26:05.03

34 60 NAVARRO PENELLA JAVIER MASTER 40 3h15:08.43 26:27.64

35 14 BERNAL VERA JOSE ROBERTO MASTER 30 3h15:31.51 26:50.72

36 58 GARCIA RECIO DAVID MASTER 40 3h15:43.70 27:02.91

37 33 SOLANAS IRANZO CARLOS MASTER 30 3h15:50.29 27:09.50

38 36 VILLALTA RAMON MARIANO MASTER 40 3h17:59.15 29:18.36

39 74 BENCHIHA NOTIVOL KARIM CICLO. MASCULIN 3h18:13.19 29:32.40

40 81 GUIRAL DE DIOS HECTOR CICLO. MASCULIN 3h18:13.88 29:33.09

41 103 SALABARAAS DAVID CICLO. MASCULIN 3h19:45.31 31:04.52

42 40 RODRIGO SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL MASTER 40 3h20:14.94 31:34.15

43 15 MURILLO VALERO FERNANDO MASTER 30 3h20:15.04 31:34.25

44 78 GALINO MIRAMON VICTOR CICLO. MASCULIN 3h20:54.15 32:13.36

45 65 COLAS PINILLA FERNANDO MASTER 50 3h21:10.15 32:29.36

46 16 PERIZ EZQUERRA DAVID MASTER 30 3h21:49.52 33:08.73

47 38 PEREZ GASCON FERNANDO MASTER 40 3h22:59.24 34:18.45

48 21 CAMACHO PESCADOR DIEGO MASTER 30 3h23:24.80 34:44.01

49 61 ORTIZ ROMEO JOSE ANTONIO MASTER 40 3h23:37.32 34:56.53

50 22 LAGUARTA ESCARTIN ALFREDO MASTER 30 3h23:41.39 35:00.60

CLASIFICACION IV RUTA BTT BANDIDO CUCARACHA



51 110 ACUÑA ESCARTIN ANDRES MIGUEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h24:12.41 35:31.62

52 26 FRISACH PINA CARLOS MASTER 30 3h25:20.00 36:39.21

53 82 IMBUS ROMO MARIO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h25:52.46 37:11.67

54 57 GRACIA GUTIERREZ EMILIO MASTER 40 3h29:13.68 40:32.89

55 19 RUIZ CARABANTES INES FEM 3h30:07.73 41:26.94

56 104 SANCHEZ CASANAVA JESUS ANGEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h30:31.97 41:51.18

57 90 OLIVA UBIETO JOSE MANUEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h33:44.76 45:03.97

58 64 GIMENO GARCIA JAVIER MASTER 50 3h34:15.44 45:34.65

59 108 VAL ASENSIO JAVI CICLO. MASCULIN 3h34:57.62 46:16.83

60 9 ELBAILE PERIZ EVA FEM 3h35:11.83 46:31.04

61 25 URTIZBEREA LORENTE GORKA MASTER 30 3h36:11.06 47:30.27

62 106 SOLSONA LOPEZ EDUARDO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h36:11.08 47:30.29

63 45 LOMBAR ISERTE ALBERTO FERNAND MASTER 40 3h36:39.10 47:58.31

64 20 CRUZ ALVAREZ CARLOS MASTER 30 3h36:39.23 47:58.44

65 97 PUEYO MERCADER IGNACIO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h37:41.80 49:01.01

66 67 FERNANDEZ MORAN JUAN CARLOS MASTER 50 3h37:51.21 49:10.42

67 88 MURILLO JASO RAFAEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h38:14.23 49:33.44

68 28 GIMENO VILLAVERDE FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 30 3h45:57.75 57:16.96

69 48 MIR ABIO FELIX MASTER 40 3h46:50.24 58:09.45

70 41 PEREZ SANCHEZ JESUS MASTER 40 3h47:25.23 58:44.44

71 107 TEJERO AGUILAR FEDERICO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h49:33.40 1h00:52.61

72 101 ROYO MORON FCO JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 3h50:34.96 1h01:54.17

73 91 OLIVAN OLIVAN JOSE Mª CICLO. MASCULIN 3h50:35.01 1h01:54.22

74 66 MUNUERA GIL JUAN MANUEL MASTER 50 3h50:35.09 1h01:54.30

75 85 MILAN LOPERA JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 3h52:31.54 1h03:50.75

76 89 NICOLAS REDONDO BORJA CICLO. MASCULIN 3h52:31.80 1h03:51.01

77 39 LATORRE LOU JOSE IGNACIO MASTER 40 3h56:01.39 1h07:20.60

78 100 REY SAURA JORGE CICLO. MASCULIN 3h56:01.94 1h07:21.15

79 102 RUIZ DE ALARCON GARCIA FERNANDO JAVIERCICLO. MASCULIN 3h56:02.20 1h07:21.41

80 63 NAVARRO FERNANDEZ JOSE IGNACIO MASTER 40 4h00:09.40 1h11:28.61

81 35 BORNIQUEL CERVERO SERGIO MASTER 30 4h02:10.28 1h13:29.49

82 54 PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA RICARDO MASTER 40 4h04:14.58 1h15:33.79

83 8 RAMOS GIOVANI ELITE 4h04:48.69 1h16:07.90

84 83 LOPEZ CASADO JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 4h05:51.30 1h17:10.51

85 79 GOMEZ MARTINEZ DE LA PUENTE MANUELCICLO. MASCULIN 4h05:51.48 1h17:10.69

86 75 BORBON SIESO LUIS CARLOS CICLO. MASCULIN 4h06:35.42 1h17:54.63

87 92 ORRIOLS PEREZ SANTIAGO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h08:28.40 1h19:47.61

88 109 VAL SOT JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 4h11:37.61 1h22:56.82

89 95 PIRLA PASCUAL JESUS CICLO. MASCULIN 4h11:37.91 1h22:57.12

90 77 ENRECH BERNIZ ERNESTO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h11:40.73 1h22:59.94

91 84 MARTIN GUTIERREZ DAVID CICLO. MASCULIN 4h14:12.80 1h25:32.01

92 42 LOPEZ FONTANA CARLOS MASTER 40 4h23:08.07 1h34:27.28

93 96 PLANA SANCERNI JOSE MANUEL CICLO. MASCULIN 4h27:13.71 1h38:32.92

94 71 ARANDA SAZ RAUL CICLO. MASCULIN 4h32:14.07 1h43:33.28

95 80 GONZALEZ PEREZ JOSE CICLO. MASCULIN 4h32:15.59 1h43:34.80

96 69 ACIN OTAL SEVERO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h48:17.81 1h59:37.02

97 87 MUR OTO FRANCISCO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h48:17.91 1h59:37.12

Ausentes

23 SANTOS ARANAZ IKER MASTER 30

31 MARTINEZ URGELL IVAN MASTER 30

53 MARTIN IRANZO DOMINGO ANTONIO MASTER 40

72 BAGüES SOLERA LUIS CICLO. MASCULIN

93 ORTUBIA TRIGO ALBERT CICLO. MASCULIN

98 RASAL PEIRO JOSE LUIS CICLO. MASCULIN



Abandonos

17 HERRANDO BAILO CARLOS MASTER 30

32 MUGUERZA GUIRAL JAVIER MASTER 30

94 OTIN ARCAS ANGEL CICLO. MASCULIN

99 REINA GORKA CICLO. MASCULIN

Descalificados

59 AREVALO MONTES FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 40

76 COSCOLLUELA LARRODE RAFAEL CICLO. MASCULIN

86 MILLERA CALZADA MIGUEL CICLO. MASCULIN

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: CICLO. MASCULIN  

69 ACIN OTAL SEVERO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h48:17.81 1h37:38.16

110 ACUÑA ESCARTIN ANDRES MIGUEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h24:12.41 13:32.76

71 ARANDA SAZ RAUL CICLO. MASCULIN 4h32:14.07 1h21:34.42

73 BARRACHINA USED JESUS CARMELO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h10:39.65

74 BENCHIHA NOTIVOL KARIM CICLO. MASCULIN 3h18:13.19 7:33.54

75 BORBON SIESO LUIS CARLOS CICLO. MASCULIN 4h06:35.42 55:55.77

77 ENRECH BERNIZ ERNESTO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h11:40.73 1h01:01.08

78 GALINO MIRAMON VICTOR CICLO. MASCULIN 3h20:54.15 10:14.50

79 GOMEZ MARTINEZ DE LA PUENTE MANUELCICLO. MASCULIN 4h05:51.48 55:11.83

80 GONZALEZ PEREZ JOSE CICLO. MASCULIN 4h32:15.59 1h21:35.94

81 GUIRAL DE DIOS HECTOR CICLO. MASCULIN 3h18:13.88 7:34.23

82 IMBUS ROMO MARIO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h25:52.46 15:12.81

83 LOPEZ CASADO JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 4h05:51.30 55:11.65

84 MARTIN GUTIERREZ DAVID CICLO. MASCULIN 4h14:12.80 1h03:33.15

85 MILAN LOPERA JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 3h52:31.54 41:51.89

87 MUR OTO FRANCISCO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h48:17.91 1h37:38.26

88 MURILLO JASO RAFAEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h38:14.23 27:34.58

89 NICOLAS REDONDO BORJA CICLO. MASCULIN 3h52:31.80 41:52.15

90 OLIVA UBIETO JOSE MANUEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h33:44.76 23:05.11

91 OLIVAN OLIVAN JOSE Mª CICLO. MASCULIN 3h50:35.01 39:55.36

92 ORRIOLS PEREZ SANTIAGO CICLO. MASCULIN 4h08:28.40 57:48.75

95 PIRLA PASCUAL JESUS CICLO. MASCULIN 4h11:37.91 1h00:58.26

96 PLANA SANCERNI JOSE MANUEL CICLO. MASCULIN 4h27:13.71 1h16:34.06

97 PUEYO MERCADER IGNACIO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h37:41.80 27:02.15

100 REY SAURA JORGE CICLO. MASCULIN 3h56:01.94 45:22.29

101 ROYO MORON FCO JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 3h50:34.96 39:55.31

102 RUIZ DE ALARCON GARCIA FERNANDO JAVIERCICLO. MASCULIN 3h56:02.20 45:22.55

103 SALABARAAS DAVID CICLO. MASCULIN 3h19:45.31 9:05.66

104 SANCHEZ CASANAVA JESUS ANGEL CICLO. MASCULIN 3h30:31.97 19:52.32

105 SOLANAS BAGUES JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 3h10:41.20 1.55

106 SOLSONA LOPEZ EDUARDO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h36:11.08 25:31.43

107 TEJERO AGUILAR FEDERICO CICLO. MASCULIN 3h49:33.40 38:53.75

108 VAL ASENSIO JAVI CICLO. MASCULIN 3h34:57.62 24:17.97

109 VAL SOT JAVIER CICLO. MASCULIN 4h11:37.61 1h00:57.96

Ausentes

72 BAGüES SOLERA LUIS CICLO. MASCULIN

93 ORTUBIA TRIGO ALBERT CICLO. MASCULIN

98 RASAL PEIRO JOSE LUIS CICLO. MASCULIN



Abandonos

94 OTIN ARCAS ANGEL CICLO. MASCULIN

99 REINA GORKA CICLO. MASCULIN

Descalificados

76 COSCOLLUELA LARRODE RAFAEL CICLO. MASCULIN

86 MILLERA CALZADA MIGUEL CICLO. MASCULIN

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: FEM  

1 19 RUIZ CARABANTES INES FEM 3h30:07.73

2 9 ELBAILE PERIZ EVA FEM 3h35:11.83 5:04.10

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: SUB-23  

1 4 TEJERO MUR DANIEL SUB-23 2h57:50.20

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: ELITE  

1 3 SISO CLEMENTE ANDRES ELITE 2h51:05.95

2 7 GOMEZ SEBASTIAN ALBERTO ELITE 2h51:06.84 0.89

3 1 OLIVAN GRACIA SANTIAGO ELITE 3h02:39.25 11:33.30

4 2 CUCALON PALACIO LEANDRO ELITE 3h04:58.50 13:52.55

5 5 AGUILAR BARBANOJ ANDRES JOAQUIN ELITE 3h12:38.34 21:32.39

6 6 MONSERRAT BER DANIEL ELITE 3h12:46.90 21:40.95

7 8 RAMOS GIOVANI ELITE 4h04:48.69 1h13:42.74

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: MASTER 30  

1 70 LANZUELA SANCHEZ JAVIER MASTER 30 2h48:40.79

2 12 OTIN CUCALON JAVIER MASTER 30 2h57:50.66 9:09.87

3 10 HERRERO GALLEGO JUAN CARLOS MASTER 30 2h57:54.05 9:13.26

4 34 CORELLA MARTIN IVAN MASTER 30 3h00:31.19 11:50.40

5 11 LAPENA SUELVES JUAN MASTER 30 3h02:13.07 13:32.28

6 27 ARRUEGO MAURIN JOSE ALBERTO MASTER 30 3h03:12.57 14:31.78

7 30 FERNANDEZ NOVELLON FRANCISCO MASTER 30 3h03:32.21 14:51.42

8 18 FRANCO VINUES JAVIER MASTER 30 3h03:36.49 14:55.70

9 13 CASTELLO GOMEZ JAIRO MASTER 30 3h08:19.73 19:38.94

10 29 PASCUAL KOSTICH EDGAR MASTER 30 3h09:52.04 21:11.25

11 24 ARROYO ORDOVAS DAVID MASTER 30 3h14:21.10 25:40.31

12 14 BERNAL VERA JOSE ROBERTO MASTER 30 3h15:31.51 26:50.72

13 33 SOLANAS IRANZO CARLOS MASTER 30 3h15:50.29 27:09.50

14 15 MURILLO VALERO FERNANDO MASTER 30 3h20:15.04 31:34.25

15 16 PERIZ EZQUERRA DAVID MASTER 30 3h21:49.52 33:08.73

16 21 CAMACHO PESCADOR DIEGO MASTER 30 3h23:24.80 34:44.01

17 22 LAGUARTA ESCARTIN ALFREDO MASTER 30 3h23:41.39 35:00.60

18 26 FRISACH PINA CARLOS MASTER 30 3h25:20.00 36:39.21

19 25 URTIZBEREA LORENTE GORKA MASTER 30 3h36:11.06 47:30.27

20 20 CRUZ ALVAREZ CARLOS MASTER 30 3h36:39.23 47:58.44

21 28 GIMENO VILLAVERDE FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 30 3h45:57.75 57:16.96

22 35 BORNIQUEL CERVERO SERGIO MASTER 30 4h02:10.28 1h13:29.49

Ausentes

23 SANTOS ARANAZ IKER MASTER 30

31 MARTINEZ URGELL IVAN MASTER 30



Abandonos

17 HERRANDO BAILO CARLOS MASTER 30

32 MUGUERZA GUIRAL JAVIER MASTER 30

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: MASTER 40  

1 62 AMO GARCIA JAVIER MASTER 40 2h51:06.97

2 47 NAVARRO DIEZ JESUS MASTER 40 2h57:11.26 6:04.29

3 56 BARATECH IBAÑEZ JAVIER MASTER 40 2h59:02.24 7:55.27

4 44 BARAT GUTIERREZ VICENTE JAVIER MASTER 40 2h59:49.25 8:42.28

5 46 MONTES PALOP SANTIAGO JOSE MASTER 40 3h00:32.50 9:25.53

6 50 BAJA MERIZ MANUEL JORGE MASTER 40 3h02:12.97 11:06.00

7 49 BARRANCO LAHOZ NARCISO MASTER 40 3h02:37.84 11:30.87

8 55 CALAVIA FERRE CESAR MASTER 40 3h03:32.93 12:25.96

9 51 ESCARTIN MUR ANTONIO MASTER 40 3h11:14.78 20:07.81

10 37 ESCANERO PISA LUIS MASTER 40 3h11:44.76 20:37.79

11 52 VALIOS FERNANDEZ PABLO JULIAN MASTER 40 3h12:53.86 21:46.89

12 43 GARCIA SAPETTI PEDRO MASTER 40 3h14:45.82 23:38.85

13 60 NAVARRO PENELLA JAVIER MASTER 40 3h15:08.43 24:01.46

14 58 GARCIA RECIO DAVID MASTER 40 3h15:43.70 24:36.73

15 36 VILLALTA RAMON MARIANO MASTER 40 3h17:59.15 26:52.18

16 40 RODRIGO SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL MASTER 40 3h20:14.94 29:07.97

17 38 PEREZ GASCON FERNANDO MASTER 40 3h22:59.24 31:52.27

18 61 ORTIZ ROMEO JOSE ANTONIO MASTER 40 3h23:37.32 32:30.35

19 57 GRACIA GUTIERREZ EMILIO MASTER 40 3h29:13.68 38:06.71

20 45 LOMBAR ISERTE ALBERTO FERNAND MASTER 40 3h36:39.10 45:32.13

21 48 MIR ABIO FELIX MASTER 40 3h46:50.24 55:43.27

22 41 PEREZ SANCHEZ JESUS MASTER 40 3h47:25.23 56:18.26

23 39 LATORRE LOU JOSE IGNACIO MASTER 40 3h56:01.39 1h04:54.42

24 63 NAVARRO FERNANDEZ JOSE IGNACIO MASTER 40 4h00:09.40 1h09:02.43

25 54 PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA RICARDO MASTER 40 4h04:14.58 1h13:07.61

26 42 LOPEZ FONTANA CARLOS MASTER 40 4h23:08.07 1h32:01.10

Ausentes

53 MARTIN IRANZO DOMINGO ANTONIO MASTER 40

Descalificados

59 AREVALO MONTES FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 40

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: MASTER 50  

1 65 COLAS PINILLA FERNANDO MASTER 50 3h21:10.15

2 64 GIMENO GARCIA JAVIER MASTER 50 3h34:15.44 13:05.29

3 67 FERNANDEZ MORAN JUAN CARLOS MASTER 50 3h37:51.21 16:41.06

4 66 MUNUERA GIL JUAN MANUEL MASTER 50 3h50:35.09 29:24.94

  Recorrido: largo / Categoria: MASTER 60  

1 68 EZQUERRA LANSAQUE GUILLERMO MASTER 60 3h12:50.65


